



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : S. G. MEHARE &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**

DATE : 10-01-2025

PER COURT:-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the following matters could not be heard and are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. *Interim* relief, if any, to continue till then.

Matters	Date	AGPs for State
939 WRIT PETITION NO. 13255 OF 2022 940 WRIT PETITION NO. 468 OF 2024 941 WRIT PETITION NO. 760 OF 2024 942 WRIT PETITION NO. 897 OF 2024 943 WRIT PETITION NO. 1083 OF 2024	27.01.2025 in Urgent Category	Mr. Dnyaneshwar R. Korade, Ms. R. R. Tandale, Ms. Sai Swapnil Joshi, Mr. S. S. Dande
944 WRIT PETITION NO. 1177 OF 2024 945 WRIT PETITION NO. 2450 OF 2024 946 WRIT PETITION NO. 2741 OF 2024 947 WRIT PETITION NO. 2754 OF 2024 948 WRIT PETITION NO. 3043 OF 2024	28.01.2025 in Urgent Category	Ms. Sai Swapnil Joshi, Mr. Dnyaneshwar R. Korade, Mr. S. B. Pulkundwar, Ms. R. R. Tandale
950 WRIT PETITION NO. 3825 OF 2024 951 WRIT PETITION NO. 3841 OF 2024 952 WRIT PETITION NO. 3880 OF 2024 953 WRIT PETITION NO. 3891 OF 2024 954 WRIT PETITION NO. 3991 OF 2024	29.01.2025 in Urgent Category	Mr. S. S. Dande, Mr. Dnyaneshwar R. Korade, Mr. S. B. Pulkundwar, Ms. R. R. Tandale, Ms. Sai Swapnil Joshi
955 WRIT PETITION NO. 7467 OF 2024 956 WRIT PETITION NO. 8239 OF 2024 957 WRIT PETITION NO. 8514 OF 2024 958 WRIT PETITION NO. 9114 OF 2024 959 WRIT PETITION NO. 9927 OF 2024	30.01.2025 in Urgent Category	Ms. Sai Swapnil Joshi, Mr. Dnyaneshwar R. Korade, Mr. S. B. Pulkundwar, Mr. S. S. Dande
960 WRIT PETITION NO. 11182 OF 2024 961 WRIT PETITION NO. 11230 OF 2024 962 WRIT PETITION NO. 11292 OF 2024 963 WRIT PETITION NO. 13056 OF 2024	31.01.2025 in Urgent Category	Ms. R. R. Tandale, Ms. Sai Swapnil Joshi, Mr. S. S. Dande
986 WRIT PETITION NO. 4889 OF 2024 989 WRIT PETITION NO. 7096 OF 2024 1000 WRIT PETITION NO. 10884 OF 2024	07.02.2025 in Urgent Category	Mr. S. B. Pulkundwar, Ms. Sai Swapnil Joshi

**[SHAILESH P. BRAHME]
JUDGE**

**[S. G. MEHARE]
JUDGE**