



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

79 WRIT PETITION NO. 468 OF 2024

ROHIT SYRYAKANTRAO MALI
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, JJ.

DATE : 24th NOVEMBER, 2025.

ORDER :-

- 1 Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
- 2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
79 WRIT PETITION NO. 468 OF 2024 80 WRIT PETITION NO. 2092 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3522 OF 2024 IN WP/2092/2024 81 WRIT PETITION NO. 12906 OF 2024 82 WRIT PETITION NO. 261 OF 2025 83 WRIT PETITION NO. 482 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9717 OF 2025 IN WP/482/2025 84 WRIT PETITION NO. 593 OF 2025 85 WRIT PETITION NO. 882 OF 2025 86 WRIT PETITION NO. 1184 OF 2025 87 WRIT PETITION NO. 1567 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12817 OF 2025 IN WP/1567/2025 88 WRIT PETITION NO. 2028 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7767 OF 2025 IN WP/2028/2025 89 WRIT PETITION NO. 2468 OF 2025	12.03.2026

<p>90 WRIT PETITION NO. 2931 OF 2025 91 WRIT PETITION NO. 2963 OF 2025 92 WRIT PETITION NO. 3018 OF 2025 93 WRIT PETITION NO. 5953 OF 2025 94 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1141 OF 2025 95 WRIT PETITION NO. 2782 OF 2024 96 WRIT PETITION NO. 3888 OF 2024 97 WRIT PETITION NO. 4253 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 4227 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 4207 OF 2024 98 WRIT PETITION NO. 7385 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5022 OF 2025 IN WP/7385/2024 99 WRIT PETITION NO. 7544 OF 2024 100 WRIT PETITION NO. 7581 OF 2024</p>	12.03.2026
<p>101 WRIT PETITION NO. 9113 OF 2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 10365 OF 2024 102 WRIT PETITION NO. 11578 OF 2024 103 WRIT PETITION NO. 875 OF 2025 104 WRIT PETITION NO. 1627 OF 2025 105 WRIT PETITION NO. 2900 OF 2025 106 WRIT PETITION NO. 2962 OF 2025 107 WRIT PETITION NO. 2965 OF 2025 108 WRIT PETITION NO. 3684 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12788 OF 2025 IN WP/3684/2025 109 WRIT PETITION NO. 3817 OF 2025 110 WRIT PETITION NO. 4145 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9012 OF 2025 IN WP/4145/2025 111 WRIT PETITION NO. 8281 OF 2025 113 WRIT PETITION NO. 9035 OF 2025 114 WRIT PETITION NO. 9131 OF 2025 115 WRIT PETITION NO. 9142 OF 2025 116 WRIT PETITION NO. 9262 OF 2025 117 WRIT PETITION NO. 10487 OF 2025 118 WRIT PETITION NO. 10494 OF 2025 119 WRIT PETITION NO. 12292 OF 2025 121 PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 51 OF 2022 122 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1052 OF 2025 123 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3380 OF 2025</p>	13.03.2026

[HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE